

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29462/2008

Y.M.MAHADEVAMMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.SHADAKSHARI SWAMY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to
file additional documents and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 12/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms.Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chava Badri Nath Babu, Adv.

Mr. G. Vasantha R, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

Mr. P.K. Jain ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service is complete.

Respondent No.1 has filed counter affidavit.

Respondent Nos.2 to 4 to file counter affidavit within
four weeks and list thereafter before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar