

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16378/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 18/09/2008 in
1294/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

WA No.

N.J.NAGARATHNA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

EXEC.OFFICER,TALUKA PANCHAYAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 29/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T.N. Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Chava Badri Nath Babu, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.
Ms. Renu Tyagi, Adv.

Ms.Anjana Chandrashekar ,Adv

Mr. P. Goswami, Adv.
Mr. P.K. Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent No.1 and Respondent No.2 appears through Mr.
P.K. Jain, learned counsel and filed Vakalatnama. He filed
counter affidavit in SLP(Civil) No.29464 of 2008 for R-3.
Learned counsel submits that he does not propose to file separate
counter affidavit for R-1 and R-2.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar